
Rooms
Television

For your in-room entertainment we offer a selection of TV channels.

The order of the channels may vary and some channels may not be available at certain times,
depending on the orientation of the satellite.

Safe deposit box

Safe deposit box is at your disposal. You will find it inside the wardrobe in your room.

The rate for the safe deposit box is 3,50 €/day, with a security deposit of 10,00 € which will be
refunded when you return the key.

TV CHANNELS
La1 HD

La2

Antena 3 HD 

Cuatro HD 

Tele5 HD 

LaSexta HD 

24 h

Clan

Disney Channel

Aragón TV

Atresseries

BEMAD

TRECE

Canal 21 Edre

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Canal TE

DKISS

Gol TV

MEGA

NEOX

NOVA

TDP

DMAX

DIVINITY

Paramount Channel

FDF

ENERGY

BOING



Air conditioning
Possibility of heat and cold. You can control it from your room.

Amenities
At The Palm Experience we believe in a more sustainable world. That is why our toiletries
follow our EcoPalm line. If you need any additional items you can request them at reception.

Cleaning service

Our daily cleaning services are carried out between 9:00 am to 3:00 pm.

We remind you that smoking is not allowed in the rooms. If smoking in the room is detected,
we will have to charge you a 150,00 € surcharge to clean all the textiles in the room in order to
remove the odour.

We request that you do not hang clothing from the terraces.

Late check out service

You can request check-out until 6:00 pm. for a supplement of 10,00 € per hour and room.
Service subject to Hotel availability. Check availability with reception.

https://www.thepalmexperiencehotels.com/en/ecopalm/


Upgrades

From Mountain View to Side Sea View: 22,00 €/day
From Mountain View to Sea View: 33,00 €/day
From Side View to Sea View: 11,00 €/day

Improve your stay with our upgrades:

Boards Upgrade

BOARDS UPGRADES
All Inclusive

Price per PERSON / day

 

15,00 €

 

AI Plus

Consult everything that is included in the All Inclusive Family Service and All Inclusive Family Service Rules.
Consult everything that is included in the All Inclusive Family Plus and All Inclusive Family Plus Rules.

Room rates*

*variable rates, depending on Hotel occupancy.

                             AI                                     AI PLUS
04/06 to 24/06

25/06 to 01/07

 02/07 to 08/07

 09/07 to 15/07

 16/07 to 31/07

 01/08 to 05/08

 06/08 to 10/08

 11/08 to  21/08

 22/08 to 28/08

 29/08 to 11/09

From 113,50 €

From 131,10 €

From 152,00 €

From 157,50 €

From 163,00 €

From 223,50 €

From 251,00 €

From 262,00 €

From 207,00 €

From 158,50 €

From 93,50 €

From 111,10 €

From 132,00 €

From 137,50 €

From 143,00 €

From 203,50 €

From 231,00 €

From 242,00 €

From 187,00 €

From 148,50 €

Minimum stay depends on the season.

https://www.thepalmexperiencehotels.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/07/TODO-INCLUIDO-NORMAL-INGLES-2022.pdf
https://www.thepalmexperiencehotels.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/07/NORMAS-TODO-INCLUIDO-NORMAL-INGLES-2022.pdf
https://www.thepalmexperiencehotels.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/07/TODO-INCLUIDO-PLUS-INGLES-2022.pdf
https://www.thepalmexperiencehotels.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/07/NORMAS-TODO-INCLUIDO-PLUS-INGLES-2022.pdf

