Rooms

Television

For your in-room entertainment we offer a selection of TV channels.

TV CHANNELS			
La1 HD	1	Canal TE	15
La2	2	DKISS	16
Antena 3 HD	3	Gol TV	17
Cuatro HD	4	MEGA	18
Tele5 HD	5	NEOX	19
LaSexta HD	6	NOVA	20
24 h	7	TDP	21
Clan	8	DMAX	22
Disney Channel	9	DIVINITY	23
Aragón TV	10	Paramount Channel	24
Atresseries	11	FDF	25
BEMAD	12	ENERGY	26
TRECE	13	BOING	27
Canal 21 Edre	14		

The order of the channels may vary and some channels may not be available at certain times, depending on the orientation of the satellite.

Safe deposit box

Safe deposit box is at your disposal. You will find it inside the wardrobe in your room.

The rate for the safe deposit box is $3,50 \notin$ /day, with a security deposit of $10,00 \notin$ which will be refunded when you return the key.



Late check out service

You can request check-out until 6:00 pm. for a supplement of 10,00 € per hour and room. Service subject to Hotel availability. Check availability with reception.

Air conditioning

Possibility of heat and cold. You can control it from your room.

Amenities

At The Palm Experience we believe in a more sustainable world. That is why our toiletries follow our <u>EcoPalm</u> line. If you need any additional items you can request them at reception.

Cleaning service

Our daily cleaning services are carried out between 9:00 am to 3:00 pm.

We remind you that smoking is not allowed in the rooms. If smoking in the room is detected, we will have to charge you a 150,00 € surcharge to clean all the textiles in the room in order to remove the odour.

We request that you do not hang clothing from the terraces.

Upgrades

Improve your stay with our upgrades:

- From Mountain View to Side Sea View: 22,00 €/day
- From Mountain View to Sea View: 33,00 €/day
- From Side View to Sea View: 11,00 €/day

Boards Upgrade

BOARDS UPGRADES	Price per PERSON / da	
All Inclusive		
	AI Plus	15,00€

Consult everything that is included in the <u>All Inclusive Family Service</u> and <u>All Inclusive Family Service Rules</u>. Consult everything that is included in the <u>All Inclusive Family Plus</u> and <u>All Inclusive Family Plus Rules</u>.



Room rates*

	AI	AI PLUS
04/06 to 24/06	From 93,50 €	From 113,50 €
25/06 to 01/07	From 111,10 €	From 131,10 €
02/07 to 08/07	From 132,00 €	From 152,00 €
09/07 to 15/07	From 137,50 €	From 157,50 €
16/07 to 31/07	From 143,00 €	From 163,00 €
01/08 to 05/08	From 203,50 €	From 223,50 €
06/08 to 10/08	From 231,00 €	From 251,00 €
11/08 to 21/08	From 242,00 €	From 262,00 €
22/08 to 28/08	From 187,00 €	From 207,00 €
29/08 to 11/09	From 148,50 €	From 158,50 €

*variable rates, depending on Hotel occupancy.

Minimum stay depends on the season.